- Lot 1 : Réhabilitation de la cité de Mbanda-Edéa : huit (08) mois. 

- Lot 2 : Réhabilitation de la Cité de West Farm/Buéa : six (06) mois. 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel global de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de Six Cent 

Dix Millions (610 000 000) Francs CFA Toutes Taxes Comprises répartit comme suit : 

- Lot 1 : Réhabilitation de la cité de Mbanda-Edéa pour un montant prévisionnel 
de Quatre Cent Quarante Millions (440 000 000) Francs CFA Toutes Taxes 
Comprises.  

Lot 2 : Réhabilitation de la Cité de West Farm/Buéa pour un montant 
prévisionnel de Cent Soixante-Dix Millions (170 000 000) Francs CFA Toutes Taxes 
Comprises.  

6. Participation et origine 

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises ou groupements 

d’entreprises de droit camerounais ayant des compétences avérées dans le domaine 

concerné.

[...]

par le Ministère chargé des finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 12 du DAO, 

précisant le montant et valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date originale de 

validité des Offres. Le montant du cautionnement provisoire par lot est réparti ainsi qui 

suit : 

- Lot 1 : Réhabilitation de la cité de Mbanda-Edéa : Huit Millions Huit Cent Mille 
(8 800 000) Francs Cfa. 

- Lot 2 : Réhabilitation de la Cité de West Farm/Buéa : Trois Millions Quatre 
Cent Mille (3 400 000) Francs Cfa. 

9. Consultation du Dossier d’Appel d’Offres 

Le dossier d’Appel d’Offres peut être consulté aux heures ouvrables à la Cellule des 

Marchés de la SIC, Sise à la Direction Générale de la Société Immobilière du Cameroun 

(SIC), Rue 510, Avenue de l’Indépendance, B.P.

[...]

- Lot 1: Rehabilitation of the city of Mbanda-Edéa : eight (08) months; 

- Lot 2: Rehabilitation of the City of West Farm/Buéa : six (06) months. 

5. Estimated cost 

The total estimated cost of the operation at the end of the preliminary studies is F CFA Six 

Hundred and Ten million (610 000 000) CFA Francs all taxes included, distributed as 

follows:  

- Lot 1: Rehabilitation of the city of Mbanda-Edéa for a provisional amount of Four 
Hundred and Forty Million (440 000 000) CFA Francs All Taxes Included. 

- Lot 2: Rehabilitation of the City of West Farm/Buéa for a provisional amount of One 
Hundred and Seventy Million (170 000 000) CFA Francs All Taxes Included. 

6. Participation and origin 

The participation to this Call for Tenders is open to companies or groups of companies 

under Cameroonian law with proven skills in the field concerned. 

7. Funding 

The works covered by this invitation to tender will be financed by the SIC budget for the

[...]

appears in document 12 of the DAO, specifying the amount of point 3 and valid for thirty 

(30) days beyond the original validity date of the Offers. The amount of the provisional 

guarantee per lot is distributed as follows: 

- Lot 1: Rehabilitation of the city of Mbanda-Edéa: Eight Million Eight Hundred 

Thousand (8,800,000) CFA Francs. 

- Lot 2: Rehabilitation of the city of West Farm/Buéa: Three Million Four Hundred 

Thousand (3,400,000) CFA Francs. 

9. Consultation of the Call for Tenders File 

The tender dossier may be consulted during working hours at the SIC Procurement Unit, 

located at the General Management of the Société Immobilière du Cameroun (SIC), Rue 

510, Avenue de l'Indépendance, B.P.